METRRO WASTE HANDLING PVT. LTD.

PPP PROJECT WITH

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

ROUTE PLAN OF CIRCLE NO. 10 FOR COMPACTOR NO. DL1GC3076

;L Location Time
1st TRIP

1/1 NEAR LITTLE KINGDOM SCHOOL, RAILWAY COLONY, CHANKYA PURI 07:15:00 AM
1/2 D-1, RAILWAY BRIDGE, CHANKYAPURI 07:20:00 AM
1/3 D-1-C-2/41, CHANKYAPURI 07:25:00 AM
1/4 D-1-C-2/81, CHANKYAPURI 07:30:00 AM
1/5 D-1-C-2/133, CHANKYAPURI 07:35:00 AM
1/6 D-1-C-2/129, CHANKYAPURI 07:40:00 AM
1/7 D-1-C-2/123, CHANKYAPURI 07:45:00 AM
1/8 D-1-C-2/114, CHANKYAPURI 07:50:00 AM
1/9 D-1, NEAR NAVYUG SCHOOL, SATYA MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 07:55:00 AM
1/10 D-1-C-2/112, NEAR NURSERY, CHANKYAPURI 08:00:00 AM
1/11 D-1-C-2/51, CHANKYAPURI 08:05:00 AM
1/12 D-1-C-2/27, CHANKYAPURI 08:10:00 AM
1/13 BACK SIDE OF D-2/167, CHANKYAPURI 08:15:00 AM
1/14 D-2/31, CHANKYAPURI 08:20:00 AM
1/15 D-2/263, NEAR AMRIT BHAWAN, CHANKYAPURI 08:25:00 AM
1/16 NEAR D-2, ELECTRIC SUB STATION, CHANAKYAPURI 08:30:00 AM
1/17 D-2/245, CHANKYAPURI 08:35:00 AM




1/18 D-2/305, NEAR TAXI STAND, CHANKYAPURI 08:40:00 AM
1/19 NEAR TAMILNADU HOUSE, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) 08:50:00 AM
1/20 NEAR YASHWANT PLACE, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) 09:10:00 AM
1/21 NEAR VAISHNO DEVI MANDIR, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:20:00 AM
1/22 NEAR VALMIKI ASHRAM, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:25:00 AM
1/23 NEAR BATUK BHAIRO MANDIR, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:30:00 AM
1/24 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:35:00 AM
1/25 NEAR ASHOK HOTEL, PANCHSHEEL MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:40:00 AM
1/26 NEAR POLICE SECURITY, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 09:45:00 AM
1/27 NEAR KAUTILYA MARG TAXI STAND, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) 09:55:00 AM
1/28 NEAR POLICE STATION, CHANAKYAPURI 10:10:00 AM
1/29 NEAR POLICE CAMP, BORDLOI MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 10:20:00 AM
1/30 NEAR POLICE CAMP,BACK SIDE OF BIHAR BHAWAN, CHANAKYAPURI 10:25:00 AM
1/31 | NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 1 (HOTPOINT) [10:35:00 AM
1/32 | NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 2 (HOTPOINT) [10:40:00 AM
1/33 NEAR BRITISH SCHOOL, VIVEKANAND CAMP, CHANAKYAPURI 10:50:00 AM
1/34 NEAR GOPI KA DHABA, VIVEKANAND CAMP, CHANAKYAPURI 10:55:00 AM
1/35 NEAR DIPLOMAT HOTEL, SARDAR PATEL MARG, CHANKYAPURI 11:05:00 AM
1/36 CENTER POINT, DHARAM MARG, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) 11:10:00 AM
1/37 BCK SIDE OF VIVEKANAND CAMP, CHANAKYAPURI 11:25:00 AM
1/38 NEAR SANJAY CAMP, ST. MARTIN MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 11:35:00 AM
1/39 NEAR RAIL MUSEUM,CHANDRAGUPT MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 11:45:00 AM
1/40 OPP. BRITISH SCHOOL, VIVEKANAND CAMP, CHANAKYAPURI 11:55:00 AM




LEFT ROUTE FOR DUMPING

2nd TRIP

BACK ON ROUTE AFTER DUMPING

2/1 NEAR SANJAY CAMP, ST. MARTIN MARG, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 2 01:30:00 PM
2/2 NEAR SINGAPORE AMBESSY, CHANAKYAPURI 01:50:00 PM
2/3 NEAR SANSKRITI SCHOOL, RADHA KRISHNA MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 01:55:00 PM
2/4 NEAR BULGARIYA AMBESSY, RIZAL MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 02:05:00 PM
2/5 BACK SIDE OF BULGARIYA AMBESSY, CHANAKYAPURI 02:10:00 PM
2/6 OPP. PETROL PUMP, ST. MARTIN MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 02:15:00 PM
2/7 NEAR JESUS & MERRY COLLEGE, BAPUDHAM, CHANAKYAPURI 02:20:00 PM
2/8 NEAR MINI MARKET, BAPUDHAM, CHANAKYAPURI 02:25:00 PM
2/9 NEAR SBI, MANAS MARG, CHANKYAPURI 02:30:00 PM
2/10 OPP. SRILANKA AMBESSY, UMA SHANKAR DIXIT MARG 02:50:00 PM
2/11 NEAR RAJASTHAN CAMP, UMA SHANKAR DIXIT MARG, CHANAKYAPURI 03:00:00 PM
2/12 NEAR FIRE STATION, NYAY MARG, CHANKYAPURI 03:10:00 PM
2/13 NEAR FIRE STATION, KAUTILYA MARG, CHANKYAPURI 03:20:00 PM
2/14 NEAR CANADA AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:25:00 PM
2/15 NEAR NEITHERLAND AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:30:00 PM
2/16 NEAR AFGHANISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:35:00 PM
2/17 NEAR RUSSIA AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:40:00 PM
2/18 NEAR USA AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:45:00 PM
2/19 NEAR MALASIYA AMBESSY, SATYA MARG ( ROSE GARDEN ) 03:50:00 PM
2/20 NEAR BRITISH AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 03:55:00 PM




2/21 NEAR U K AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 1 04:00:00 PM
2/22 NEAR U K AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 2 04:05:00 PM
2/23 NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 3 04:10:00 PM
2/24 NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 4 04:15:00 PM
2/25 NEAR JAPAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI 04:20:00 PM
2/26 NEAR GERMAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 1 04:25:00 PM
2/27 NEAR GERMAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PATH, CHANAKYAPURI POINT NO. 2 04:30:00 PM
2/28 MUSTAFA KAMAL ATATURK ROAD (P M HOUSE) 04:35:00 PM
2/29 HUNGRY AMBESSY AT NEETI MARG 04:40:00 PM
2/30 JAPAN AMBESSY AT NEETI MARG 04:45:00 PM
2/35 NEAR YASHWANT PLACE, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) ( 2 nd TIME) 05:00:00 PM
2/34 NEAR TAMILNADU HOUSE, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) ( 2 nd TIME ) 05:15:00 PM
2/31 NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PA'I;\I-(Ij, ;I::EN)AKYAPURI POINT NO. 1 (HOTPOINT) ( 2 05:30:00 PM
2/32 NEAR PAKISTAN AMBESSY, SHANTI PA.I;,:; :II-'::EN)AKYAPURI POINT NO. 2 (HOTPOINT) ( 2 05:40:00 PM
2/36 NEAR KAUTILYA MARG TAXI STAND, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) ( 2 nd TIME) 05:50:00 PM
2/33 CENTER POINT, DHARAM MARG, CHANAKYAPURI (HOTPOINT) ( 2 nd TIME)) 06:05:00 PM

LEFT ROUTE FOR DUMPING

BACK TO WORKSHOP AFTER DUMPING

NOTE : - ALL HOTPOINT ATTENDS 2-3 TIMES AS PER THE NEED ARISES




METRRO WASTE HANDLING PVT. LTD.

PPP PROJECT WITH

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

ROUTE PLAN OF CIRCLE NO. 10 FOR AUTO TIPPER NO. DL1LV3707

Sr. No. Location TIME
1 D-I, MADHULIMYA MARG, CHANKYA PURI 07:20:00 AM
2 D-II, SATYA MARG, CHANKYA PURI 10:10:00 AM
3 YASHWANT PLACE MARKET 11:10:00 AM
4 TAMILNADU HOUSE, RAILWAY COLONY 11:35:00 AM
5 D-I, MADHULIMYA MARG, CHANKYA PURI 01:00:00 PM
6 D-Il, SATYA MARG, CHANKYA PURI 03:50:00 PM
7 YASHWANT PLACE MARKET 04:50:00 PM
8 TAMILNADU HOUSE, RAILWAY COLONY 05:15:00 PM




METRRO WASTE HANDLING PVT. LTD.

PPP PROJECT WITH

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

ROUTE PLAN OF CIRCLE NO. 10 FOR AUTO TIPPER NO. DL1LV3706

Sr. No. Location Time
1 BAPU DHAM COLONY, ST. MARTIN MARG 07:15:00 AM
2 J B COLONY, MANAS MARG 08:10:00 AM
3 MALCHA MARG MARKET 09:30:00 AM
4 DHARAM MARG COLONY 10:20:00 AM
5 RAIDUT MARG 11:00:00 AM
6 SARDAR PATEL MARG 11:25:00 AM
7 POLICE COLONY, KAUTILYA MARG 12:00:00 PM

NOTE : - IN BETWEEN 01:30:00 PM TO 04:30:00 PM THIS AUTO TIPPER LIFTS HORTICULTURE WASTE

INSTRUCTED BY SANITARY STAFF OF CIRCLE




